REVIEWED

By HPreston at 12:20 pm, Jul 11, 2023

AIA Document G732" - 2009

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

LA DOCUMENT G732/CMa PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: Beechwood Independent Schools APPLICATION: 0 TWO Distribution to:
Beechwood Independent Board of Education Phase 613: Addition & Renovalions 6.14.23 DOW.\JER

50 Beechwood Road 54 Beechwood Rd. PERIOD TO: D(.’O]‘\'S'I'RUL' Fow
Fort Mitchell, KY 41017 Fort Milchell, KY 41017 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: DARC‘HI'I'F.C'I'
Quality Fire Protection Inc. CONTRACT DATE: May 17, 2022 DCO.\"I'R/\CTOR

220 Induserial Dr.

Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 ‘/
CONTRACT FOR: RPH213 Fire Suppression

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Conmtractor cerlilies that to Lie best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as slwn helaw, Iy cotieetion wiih the Centtrit, infarmation amf belief the Work covered by this Application for Pavinen hns been
Cortimpition Sheer, Ala Docoment G035, {5 atmehed completed In pecordnnee with the Conteiet Dociments, that all smounts have heen paid
by the Contraetor for Work for which previows Cerilicates for Payvment were ssed and
‘/ payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown berein s now flue, R S S .
L MODIFIER CONTRACT SUM 5 311 895,00 p Alyssa Séawarz 1]
2. Neleharge by Chinee Orders s [N LfJNTiU\( TOR: | €tate of Indiana
_ jticd T i s ’ Notary Public Seal §ta
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £3) s 3’ T11895.100 \/l \[o\m- F\T{ Pyrurecioin e A0\ VANLS 4 YT Destborn County :
L TOTAL COMPEETED & STORED 10 DATI: S Y baTON00 State ol n\;j\ [ Commisslon Numbor NP0744755 " !
(Cartumn Gron Gi703) County of: UCM-\r‘OUm [ My Commisslon Expisos 11/3/2030
5. RETAINAGE: \f Subscribed and swom 1o el g - i
i 10 R ol Completed Work 5 647000 me this Y4 doy ol Jun{
(Colemn 12 = 1 on GT03) WNoilary I'ul:]ic:ﬁ-%w— S
b0 ¥ ol Stored Materinl $ My Commission exphes: ({2 1B 0
(Colwmn F on G703) CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Tatal Retainage {Lines 5n - Shoor In nceordance with the Contract Documents. based on evaloations of the Work und
Total in Column | ot"G703) M 617000 the data comprising this application, the Construction manager and Architect cerlily
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 58.230.00 to the Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and beliefthe Work has
(Line J less Line 3 T'otal) S progressed as indicated, the guality of the Work is in accordanee with the Contract
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Documents, sod the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUN U CERTHFIED,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Centifieate) A 54.011.25
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUR N 4.218.75 AMOUNT CERTIFIED S 4.218.75
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE S 253,665.00 {dttach explanation if amount certifivd differs from the amown applied jor, Initial all
(Line J less Line 6) Sigures on this Application and on the Contimiation Sheet that changed w conform (o the
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS Dﬁ}lﬂ."i'lﬂ:\h‘ CON 'BH.‘L'(HQ&HANAN P‘D‘F'Jln'nn-dl-rrhﬂm;‘c“‘"':'
0 Ll 7.96.23
o o . : - OdEII Jr nn-p-ua—ue-m:;mn: "
Felal approved in previous months by Owner By: C Bk TR VAN 1Y Dawer

B b 1 . 7
Total appraved this month including Construction Change ARCIITEC I li\’f)“’ H 4 r"mlnl‘. Pelme Pﬂ" roRtars orv-esiponsible for pufieming ;mr\fl’r‘.urr or

Dreetlves

TOTALS|$0.00 50.00
NET CHANGEES by Chanpe Order
Cortteactur nmned herein. Issuance, payment and acecptance of payment are without
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner ar Contractor under this Contrpct,
MUA LOCUMINT G702/CMa - APPLICATION ANL GEHTIFICATIGN FOR PAYMENT  CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EOITION 19901 EDITION AIA® © 1502 BI0ACI-1072

THE ARLCRICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE , NV, WASHINOTON, DG 20008-5292
Usars may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT., conwining

Conimactor’s signed certilication is atiached.

APPLICATION NO: ONS
APPLICATION DATE: 6.9.22

In1abulations below; amounts are staled (o the nearest dollar: PERIOD TO:
lse Column | on Contracts sihere variable retainage for ling items may opply. -ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
Beechwood Phase 63
A i} (o] D g F G H [}
TTEM DESCRIPTION. OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALGE FROM FREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY. COMPLETED, G+0 TOFINISH | (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (€-G) RATE)
(D+E} NQT IN JODATE
DOR E) {D+E+F)
Subminals $1,500.00 ST50.00 $0.00 $750.00 0.0 $750.00
Shop Drawings/Permit $6,250.00 $1,562.50 $§4,687.50 .56,250.00 100.00%%
Undergroind Material $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $0.00 $11,500.00 100.00%
Undzrgraund Labor $20,500.00 $20.,500.00 30.00 $20,500,00 0.0
Digmo Exiting $16,000.00 $16,000.00 50.00 $16,000.00 100.00%
Gardon Level Rough In Materia) $26,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $§0.00 0,004 $26.,000.00
Garden Level Rough In Labor $18.500.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 0.00% $18,500.00
Main Levet Rough In Material $62,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 0.00% $62,000.00
Muin Level Rough in Labor $34,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $34,000.00
Second Floor Rough I'n Material $40,000.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 0004 $40,000.00
Steund Floar Rough 1n Labor $26,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 0.00%% $26,000.00
Interior Finish Materia) $18,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 (Lonss $18,700.00
Interior Finish Lobor $18,245.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0,00 §$18,245.00
New Riser Materin! $6,200.00 56,200.00 §0.00 $6,200.00 100.00%
New Riser Labor $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 §3,500.00 100.00%%
Punchiin $2,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $2,000.00
Close-Ouls $1,00000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $1,000.00
GRAND TOTALS $311,895.00 $60,012.50 $4,687.50 S0:00 VS“ﬂo0.00 $6.50 $247,195.00
se o comploted ALA Document D404 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AIA DOCUMENT G703  CONTINUATION SHEET FOR 0702 1992 EOITION - AAD © 1882
THE AWERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C  20006-5237

G703-1992



PARTIAL WAIVER AND RELEASE OF CLAIMS FOR PAYMENT

{use for all tiers)

sTATE oF AN Ch v
COUNTY OF (0w Yo N
TO WHOM IT MAY COMCERN:

; e
WHEREAS, the undersigned (“Undersigned"”) has been employed to furnish and install F\ Ye P\'U*ft‘hUY‘\"&d Paeode ~ for roject known as
Petivwgod Proase (o ("PROJECT") & which :EA Wity v§en

Is the owner (“"OWNER") and on which Codell Construction Company

Is also a ("CONTRACTOR" or “CONSTRUCTION MANAGER”),

The Undersigned, for and in consideration of Fouie_tMousend  TWO Wandred erdnteen «\feveniny- fuee ﬁ&‘f‘\@ 420\F%.19  )potars,
and in consideration of such sum and other good and valuable considerations, UPON RECIEPT, coles) for ils helrs, execulors, and administralors, hereby waive and release the Owner, the
Contractor, the Contractor's Surety, the Construction Manager, the Construction Manager's surety, and each of their insurers, parenls, subsidiaries, related entities, affiliates, members,
pasl and presenl officers, directors, heirs, and administrators, from any and all suils, debts, demands, torts, charges, causes of action and claims for payment, including claims under the laws or
statutes of the munigipality, state or federal government relating to payment bonds, the Miller Act, or other acl or statute including prompt payment statutes, or bonds relaling to the Projec!, and in
addition all lien, or claim of, or right to, lien, under municipal, state, or federal laws or statules, relating lo mechanics' lisns, with respect to and an said above-described Project, and tha
improvements thereon, and on the material relating to mechanics' liens, payment bonds, the Miller Act or other law, act, or statute, with respact to and on said above-described premises, and on
the matenal, fixlures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or olher cansideration due or to become due from the Cwnier, on account of, ansing oul of or relating In any way
to the labor, services, material, fixlures, equipment, apparatus or machinery furnished by the Undersigned, on the above-described Project from the beginning of time through the dale indicated
below, including exiras,” The undersigned certifies, warrants, and guaraniees that all work it hias performed on the Project has been performed in accordance with its contract documents on the
Project.

pate: T1312% Name of Company (¥ U (1) l‘\‘\l‘ FW'C Protecthon Inc

(Undersigned)
Signalure: jmiﬂfﬂ._am{l_

Subscribed and swom before me this 2’2 d day ufﬁ_uq watl 2 2% e
Printed Name: _TMWV\\.'{Q [ unrsen ‘ - )
g "
Tille of Person Signing: P'ﬁ",".i iden i Nolary Signalure and Seal: %LSG}MW 5. of
NOTE: *Extras include but are nol limited o changes, both oral and written, to the contract, and Claims as defined in the Underbianed's contract with the OWKIER, CONTRACTOR, @ *'8
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER. All waivers and releases must be for the full amount paid. If waiver and release is for a corporation, corporale name should be used, corporate seal g IﬁBEBﬂ(ﬁg
of officer signing wavier and release should be set forth: if waiver and reélease is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself a py'tgei-,g = '
..................... e R L e LR L b LS SRR e s ea ks a e ek s e et sbeebhsabeRt s e sker Rt s b b St e neertsasassbesensnnenerrianransneerareteriressssrns s e D T B B
STATE OF \nh\ ana CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT { ‘?:;'9 S E s)
COUNTY OF, o {-35E2)
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: dootz 2 !
2345¢
THE Undersigned, being duly swom;, depioses and says that (s)he Tawnyn Luvsen the_Presidanii I ig}
of_Quiiia_ Fvr Protechon (*Company name and Undersigned”), who is the conlracor for the e E2P
Tice Protcihon work on the project (*Project’) located at 34 Aez i cocd 2ch s 3%)
Tk Muohell ¥y dip11 owned by g} &ctinwood ndepending 9 dhpels (Owner')andond = !
which Codell Construction Company is a (“Contractor” or “Construction Manager”),
That it has received payment of $94) 011,259 prior {o this payment,

That all walvers and releases are frus, comrecl, and genuine and delivered uneonditionally and that thera is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers or

feleases, That the following are the names of all parties who have furished material, equipment, services, or labor for said work and all parties having conltracts or subcontracts for specific
porlions of said wark or for malerial enlering into the construction thereaf and the amaunt due o to become due each and (hat the items mentioned include al labor, equipment, services, and
material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications. The Undersigned agroes lo indeminily, defend, and hold harmless the Owner, Contractor, Contractor's surety,
Construction Manager, Construetion Manager’s surety from any and all claims for alleged payment made by the Undersigned's suppliers or subcontractors pertaining to the project wheiner or
not listed below.

AMOUNT
PREVIOUSLY THIS
NAMES TYPE /SCOPE WORK CONTRACT PRICE PAID PAYMENT BALANCE DUE

Pk v Faant

g -
{ 2 ..,
) FHEY:
TOTAL LABOR,EQUIPMENT,SERVICES, & MATERIAL TO Za3Ek
COMPLETE {5205k
That there are no other conlracls for said work autstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due lo any person for material, labor, or other wark of any kind done or to be § c:qx;rﬁrﬁa' i
connection with said work other than above stated. R
Date: 81% (2% Name of Company Buaiin  Five Pirefzchun (Undersigned) 4 2§ a :
Signature: {Lpvinesn Printed Name: Ta_ W a Luhrsen Tite: _Plesi et > EU
Subscribed and swom before me this___ 3 Y% day of A‘Ug Wt 20_2% Notary Signature and Seal; _,-j-,&,,m-r Sehasy— 5: 5 2

e e

L o o o



